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ALASKA SLP Molly 
Thompson 

19553 Laura Lee Circle 
Eagle River, AK  99577 

(907) 696-1232 Spch85@aol.com 

 AUD Alyson 
Kantorowski 

Alaska Native Medical 
Center 
4315 Diplomacy Drive 
Anchorage, AK  99508-5925 

(907) 729-1423 akantorowski@anmc.org 

ARIZONA SLP Karen LaBrozzi 6134 W. Corrine Drive 
Glendale, AZ  85304 

(623) 878-8355 
 

atwt56@aol.com 
 

 AUD Steve Huart 16232 E. Carnel Drive 
Fountain Hills, AZ  85268 

(480) 816-1519 
 

huart.steven@mayo.edu 
 

CALIFORNIA SLP Janna Smith 
Lang 

22790 East Cliff Drive 
Santa Cruz, CA  95062 

(408) 345-4949 Jsmithlang@aol.com 

 AUD Rebecca 
Leonard 

2521 Stockton Boulevard 
#7200 
Sacramento, CA  95817 

(916) 734-3729 Rjleonard@ucdavis.edu 
 

GEORGIA SLP Kathleen 
Presgrove 

3000 Greenwood Trail SE 
Marietta, GA  30067-5551 

(770) 955-1280 
 

budbudwatch@aol.com 
 

 AUD Dan Sisterhen 3265 Kingshouse Commons 
Alpharetta, GA  30202-7611 

(770) 751-8807 
 

dansist@bellsouth.net 

HAWAII SLP Ana Gamble P.O. Box 894085 
Mililiani, HI 96789 

 Ana03hi@yahoo.com 

HAWAII AUD Dale 
Matsumoto 

Department of Health 
741 Sunset Ave.  
Honolulu, HI 96818 

(808) 623-7985 Dale.matsumoto@fhsd.health.state
.hi.us 

IDAHO SLP Joanne Larsen 2488 E. Green Canyon Drive 
Meridian, ID  83642 

(208) 846-8966 
 

jwlarsen@msn.com 
 

 AUD Joseph Seitz 112 Seminole Circle 
Jerome, ID  83338 

(208) 324-4414 
 

jseitz@magiclink.com 
 

ILLINOIS SLP Frank 
Goldacker 

Eastern Illinois University  
Dept of Communication 

(217) 348-5561 
 

fgoldacker@eiu.edu 
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Disorders and Sciences 
600 Lincoln Ave.  
Charleston, IL  61920 

INDIANA SLP Dee Combs Methodist Hospital-Clarian 
I-65 at 21st Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46206 

(317) 929-3312 dcombs@clarian.com 

IOWA SLP Alison Lemke 1119 S.6th Ave. W 
Newton, IA 50208-3535 

(641) 792-1286 Bigbrick@netins.
net 
 
 

 AUD Carol Hession VA Medical Center 
1481 West 10th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 

(317) 554-0037 Carol.hession@med.va.gov  

KANSAS SLP Heidi Schaffer 1323 NW 50th Street 
Topeka, KS 66618 

 Heide.schaffer@ssa.g
ov 

      

KENTUCKY  Judy Page University of Kentucky 
Division of Communication 
Sciences and Disorders 
College of Health Sciences 
Building, 124H 
900 S. Limestone 
Lexington, KY  40536-0200 

(859) 323-110, ext. 
80571 

Jlpage01@pop.uky.edu  

LOUISIANA SLP Kerri Phillips Louisiana Tech University 
P.O. Box 4165 

(318) 257-4764 Trach@bayou.com 
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Ruston, LA 71272 

 AUD Glenn 
Waguespack 

9915 Chase Island Drive 
Shreveport, LA 71118 

(318) 798-4442 Audmath1@aol.com 

MICHIGAN SLP Sandra Oslager 
Glista 

935 W. Inkster 
Kalamazoo, MI  49008 

(616) 387-8044 
 

glista@wmich.edu 
 

MINNESOTA SLP Meredith Boo 17925 2nd Ave North 
Plymouth, MN  55447 

(763) 476-6764 
 

Mereboo@comcast.net 
 

 AUD Rita Mueller 4033 10th Ave. South 
Minneapolis, MN 55407 

(612) 824-5341 Rotoreeter@aol.com 

MISSISSIPPI SLP Dr. Lea Helen 
Evans 

P.O. Box W 1340 
Columbus, MS 39402 

(662) 329-7274 Lhevans@muw.edu 

 AUD Dr. Margaret 
Carlin 

1206 Sandalwood Drive 
Hattiesburg, MS  39402 

W: (601) 266-6166 
H: (601) 268-3112 

Margaret.carlin@usm.edu  

NEVADA SLP Cheryl Clark 540 W. Riverview Circle 
Reno, NV  89509-1128 

(775) 324-0207 
 

cclarkslp@aol.com 
 

 AUD Susan 
McKinley 

1840 Aquila Avenue 
Reno, NV  89509-3103 

(775) 329-1867 
 

smck1951@aol.com 
 

NEW JERSEY SLP Theresa 
Bartolotta 

Seton Hall University 
School of Graduate Medical 
Education 
400 South Orange Avenue 
South Orange, NJ  07079 

(973) 313-6120 
 

TBARTOLOTTA@aol.com 
 

 AUD Dr. Anne Eckert 2 Quail Drive 
Middletown, NJ  07748 

(732) 671-0443(H) 
(732) 321-7000 x 
61735 
 

aeckert@solarishs.org 
 

NEW YORK SLP Ellayne 
Ganzfried 

160 Middle Neck Road 
Great Neck, NY  11021 

(516) 487-6008 (H) 
 

ellayneg@ix.netcom.com 
 

 AUD Lynn Spivak LIJ Medical Center 
430 Lakeville Road 

(631) 549-4847 (H) 
(718) 470-8912 (W) 

lspivak@lij.edu 
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New Hyde Park, NY  11042  

NORTH 
CAROLINA 

SLP Linda Bowers P.O. Box 2364 
Cullowhee, NC  28723 

(H) (828) 293-9745 
(W) (828) 227-7251 
 

Bowers@email.wcu.edu 
 

 AUD Tracie Rice WCU Speech and Hearing 
Center 
5352 N. Norton Road 
Cullowhee, NC  28773 

(H) (828) 743-6714 
(W) (828) 227-7251 
 

Tracierice@msn.com 
 

OHIO AUD Tammy Brown 4554 Fields Ertel Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45241-1269 

(937) 226-84724, ext. 
8529 

BROWNINC@aol.com 

 SLP Kristen Brown 8591 Hoon Drive, Apt. F  (740) 589-2885 KBROWN9599@yahoo.
com 

PENNSYLVANI
A 

SLP Marjorie 
DeBlander 

404 Winter Street 
DuBois, PA  17702 

(570) 326-6882 
 

Marjorie.deblander@genesishc
c.com 

SOUTH 
CAROLINA 

SLP Martha McDade 112 Tyborne Circle 
Columbia, SC  29210 

(803) 798-4943 
 

Msmcdade@aol.com 
 

 AUD Edmund 
Szypulski 

2144 Forest Lakes Blvd. 
Charleston, SC  29414 

(803) 766-1515 
 

eetaj@aol.com 
 

SOUTH 
DAKOTA 

SLP Julie Carl 1916 E. Edgewood Road 
Sioux Falls, SD  57103 

(605) 274-9692 
 

julene.carl@siouxvocational
.org 

 AUD Paul 
Brueggeman 

47526 252nd Street 
Baltic, SD  57003-5961 

(605) 529-6529 
 

pbruegge@usd.edu 
 

TENNESSEE SLP Lynne Harmon 1225 E. Weisgarber Road 
Suite 180 South 
Knoxville, TN  37907 

(865) 531-1622 
 

LYNNEELLEN
@aol.com 

 AUD Mary Sue Fino 4905 Oak Barrel Drive 
Antioch, TN  37013 

(615) 361-5419 
 

Marysue.fino-
szumski@Vanderbilt.
edu 

UTAH SLP Ann Elsweiler 1520 East 1425 North 
Logan, UT  84341 

(435) 753-7172 
 

Annels@cc.usu.edu 
 



Licensing Network Representatives 
 

  - 5 - 

STATE AUD/SLP NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 
 AUD Nannette 

Sturgill 
Primary Childrens Medical 
Center/Rehabilitation 
100 North Medical Drive 
Salt Lake City, UT  84113 

(801) 588-3954 
 

Pcnsurg@ihc.com 
 

VERMONT SLP Gayle Belin University of Vermont 
489 Main Street, Pomeroy 
Hall 
Burlington, VT  05401 

(802) 658-5017 
 

Gaylebelin@uvm.edu 
 

 AUD Priscilla 
Douglas 

143 Spruce Street 
Burlington, VT  05401 

(802) 658-9943 
 

Priscilla.douglas@uvm.edu 
 

WISCONSIN SLP Kate Morand 453 North Baldwin Street 
Madison, WI  53703 

(608) 255-3894 
 

Kdzbme@earthlink.net  

 AUD Meredy Hase Hearing Services, Ltd. 
N4W22370 Blue Mound 
Road  
Suite 202A 
Waukesha, WI  53186 

(262) 547-2227 Meredy@execpc.com 
 

WYOMING SLP Cynthia Preuhs-
Payler 

331 Bicentennial Court 
Powell, WY  82435 

(307) 527-6332 
(307) 754-5801 

Cpayler@park6.k12.wy.us  

 AUD Mary Streib P.O. Box 671 
Dubois, WY  82513 

  

 


